

CS DJ 60040/16  
SOMVATI Vs. FATEH SINGH AND ORS

27.11.2021

Present : Sh. Pradeep Kumar, son of plaintiff.

Sh. Kapil Yadav, Legal Officer, Dainik Jagran in  
person.

PW Sh. Kapil Yadav from Dainik Jagran is present and  
examined.

Be put up on 28.4.2022 for PE.

PWs be summoned for date fixed.

(Surender Mohit Singh)  
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,  
Delhi/27.11.2021