

CS DJ 60040/16
SOMVATI Vs. FATEH SINGH AND ORS
02.05.2023.

Present: Clerk for counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Bhavnesh Dalal, Proxy counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Adjournment sought by proxy counsel for
defendants as main counsel is out of station. Allowed.

Put up on 08.08.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.05.2023.