

CS DJ 60040/16
SOMVATI Vs. FATEH SINGH AND ORS

16.08.24

Present: Sh. Rajesh Luthra, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, through
VC.

Defendant no.1 in person.

Amended written statement to the amended plaint
not filed. Let the same be filed with advance copy to Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up the case for further proceedings, for
24.10.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/16.08.24.